

MMUSY:- NDB

मनसाह

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY NDB:- const of Road from - Mansahi Kursel
PMUSY Road To Mansahi Lohar Tola (PKG NO -
mmusy NDB BRP-348 Manihan)

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 02/SBD/2022-23

Agreement Value - 5,63,64,879-00 **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kiran Kuman, Rajha (Purnea).

746
18/05/22

ABSTRACT

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.H.A. working Bench mark pillars — do — 0.500 kcf Q.V.T.M.B.P.— ② 3887 = 31/kcf — Rs 1942.00					
② P.H.A. working Riffraa pillars — do — 0.500 kcf Q.V.T.M.B.P.— ② 1788 = 45/kcf — Rs 894.00					
③ Clearing & Grubbing road land — do — 0.25 Hec. Q.V.T.M.B.P.— ② 52970 = 33/Hec — Rs 13243.00					
④ Excavation for road ways By manual means — do — 45.04 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.— ② 75 = 57/m ³ — Rs 3401.00					
⑤ Constn of Embankment with material — do — 93.10 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.— 3/3 ② 190 = 54/m ³ — Rs 17742.00					
⑥ Constn of Embankment with road 150m — do — 527.63 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.— 4/4 ② 153.66/m ³ — Rs 21076.00					

Continuation

Rs. 118300 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/3)	Const of sub-grade and earthen shoulder.				
	— do —				
196.1084 ³	Q.V.T.M.B p- 6/2				
	@ 192.25 p/m ³ — RS				37302.20
(8/2) B	Const of G.S.B Grd with well graded material — do —				
6349 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B — p- 4/1				
101.25 m ³	— p- 5/1				
164.744 ³					
Rs 164.314 ³	@ 2641.38 p/m ³ — RS				434005.200

(9/2+14)	Const of N.R.M-R with well graded material — do —				
70.31 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B p- 6/2				
56.26 m ³	— p- 6/1				
126.57 m ³	@ 3196.95 p/m ³ — RS				404638.20
(10/22)	P.P.H. 44684 8/8 and Citizen Board —				
3 nos	Q.V.T.M.B — p- 4/4				
	@ 10985.79 p/m ³ — RS				32957.20
	RS - 1027602.200				
	Add GST @ 12% — RS				123312.20
	Add L.C. @ 1% — RS				10276.20
	Total — RS				1161190.200

Continuation

(A)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add A @ 10/10.					
E/N — 620.73 m ³ @ 34.81/m ³ —					21602.76
196.1084 m ³ @ 34.81/m ³ —					6822.65
G.C.B — 164.31 m ³ @ 581.09/m ³ —					95472.84
N.B. 4 176.54 m ³ @ 514.30/m ³ —					90412.00
				12 —	21432.85
			Say to		21432.85
					(B)
Total (A+B)					
= 1161190 + 21432.85 = 1182622.85					
Net payable amount —					1182622.85
					<i>[Signature]</i> 5/12/22

C.B.

Material statement

E/N — 216.84 m³Storage — 320.696 m³*[Signature]*

5/12/22